1 Kjell Andersson
2 Owe Hultman

Roger Svérd

Donald Papa

Lasse Abrahamsson
Gunnar Karlsson
Dan Melin

John Ostlund

Pehr Johansson
Mikael Uddin
Torgny Larsson
Miroslav Maksimovic”
Robert Wallin
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1 Rikard Angered
2 William Angered
3 Daniel Sandberg

Roger Svard
Eskilstuna PK
2009-05-12

Resultatlista

Militar Snabbmatch 1

12 maj 2009 Eskilstuna

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna HeVf
Strangnas Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf
Flens Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Flens Pk

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk

=
Y
[
(7]

W w

[\CRN \CTR \O R \C RN \O I \C T \O N \C I \C TN O Y \ O}

46
46

46
47
46
45
44
43
46
34
43
34
38

28
29
36

48
43

44
47
45
43
45
44
42
43
37
41
35

38
39
45

10 Sek

46
42

47
48
48
46
42
46
31
46
44
44
17

38
45
44

49
44

49
48
46
47
50
45
34
42
44
45
33

41
46
44

189
175

186
190
185
181
181
178
153
165
168
164
123

145
159
169

46
34

48
44
45
46
42
37
47
43
43
44
46

42
43
32

42

48
44
45
47
48
40
43
44
46
45
38

43
39
33

8 Sek
47 48 45

43

49
46
46
46
42
40
44
46
44
42
46

42
40
43

43

46
48
49
47
42
43
46
45
43
42
44

41
40
43

186
162

191
182
185
186
174
160
180
178
176
173
174

168
162
151

42
44

46
46
49
48
39
42
43
40
41
45
43

38
41
17

45
42

46
48
47
44
47
42
44
44
37
43
42

38
31
42

6 Sek

47
44

45
48
41
46
44
42
43
35
34
39
31

41
37
40

48
34

49
48
44
45
46
42
38
39
43
21
33

39
29
38

182
164

186
190
181
183
176
168
168
158
155
148
149

156
138
137

Resultat

557
501

563
562
551
550
531
506
501
501
499
485
446

469
459
457



